
S. No. Name Designation Institute/Organization Contact Number Email ID

1 Mr Manoj Kumar Mehar Librarian LN Medical College & Research Centre 9826622455 manojmehar393@gmail.com

2 Dr A K Sharma Librarian Assam University 9435073825 arun2929@gmail.com

3 Mrs Tanuja A. Sapre Library & Information Assistant IISER Pune +91- 9422317951 ashedbalkar@gmail.com

4 Dr Hemant Kumar Sahu Scientific Officer -C, Library Inter-University Centre For Astronomy And Astrophysics 9423577027 hksahu@gmail.com

5 Mrs Shraddha Kalla Librarian IIHMR University 9950168340 shraddha@iihmr.edu.in

6 Dr Nabi Hasan University Librarian Aligarh Muslim University 9560978667 nabihasan@gmail.com

7 Mr Umesh Kumar Librarian Aiims New Delhi 9868081839 umesh.aiims@gmail.com

8 Mr Amdul Alim Research Scholar Deptt Of Computer Science And Applications Dr Harisingh Gour Vishwavidyalaya 8142891082 abdulaleem1990@gmail.com

9 Mr Nagaraj. M. N Assistant Librarian Raman Research Institute 9886096428 nagaraj@rri.res.in

10 Mrs Pratibha Singh Jena LIA (Library) School Of Planning And Architecture Bhopal 8989879296 pratibha2002@gmail.com

11 Mr Viswanathan T Assistant Professor Easa College Of Engineering And Technology 9488370872 visvaprabu@gmail.com

12 Mrs Aparna Sawarkar Asst. Librarian Pt. Khushilal Sharma Govt. Ayurvedic College & Institute Bhopal 9893054862 aparna_s21@rediffmail.com

13 Mr Shishupal Bankhede Library Assistant National Judicial Academy, Bhopal 9425601239 shishupal.nja@gmail.com

14 Mr Sanjay Kumar Soni Library Assistant Atal Bihari Vajpayee- Indian Institute Of Information Technology And Management, Gwalior 9981127853 sanjayrinkusoni@gmail.com

15 Mrs Pragati Bilthare Student Dr. Hari Singh Gour Central Univercity 9039489390 pragatibilthare14@gmail.com

16 Mr Anshul Vaidya Project Assistant Csir-Neeri Nagpur 8349326544 ansh.sweet786@gmail.com

17 Mr Ravikant Sen Librarian Government College Kesali Sagar 8234881022 ravikantsen022@gmail.com

18 Mr Sachidanand Singh Student Banaras  Hindu University 9993171014 snsbhuias@gmail.com

19 Mr Jaydeep Kumar Raikwar Technical Assistant Visvesvaraya National Institute Of Technology, Nagpur 7057879609 jaykr88@gmail.com

20 Ms Raksha Choudhary Student Dr. Harisingh Gour Vishwavidyalaya Sagar(M.P) 7582015930 choudharyraksha8@gmail.com

21 Mr Dhritiman Bhar Librarian Modern Public School 9433398043 dhrit9237@yahoo.co.in

22 Mr Rajesh Kumar Lohiya In-Charge, Knowledge Resource Center CSIR -Neeri 9422824826 rk_lohiya@neeri.res.in

23 Mr Sachin Chourasia Assistant Librarian Aisect University Bhopal 9753423108 sachinlibrarian@gmail.com

24 Mr Omkar Pandey Senior Librarian Jaypee Educational Institute 9012830122, 9627080807 ompandey34@gmail.com

25 Mr Satish Kumar Bajpai Librarian Jaypee Vidya Mandir[Uc] 9452528626 bajpaisa12@gmail.com

26 Dr. Neelam Thapa Assistant Professor Dr. Harisingh Gour University 9827516624 thapaneelam05@yahoo.com

27 Dr Ajay Tiwari Deputy Librarian O.P. Jindal Global University 8930110787 atiwari@jgu.edu.in

28 Mr Dharmendra Vishwakarma Research Assistant NIFT 9218920053 dharmendra.vishwakarma@nift.ac.in

29 Dr K P S Sengar Head-Library, Workshops & Seminars CSIR -Institute Of Microbial Technology 9417397688 kps@imtech.res.in

30 Dr Archita Nanda Librarian Vssut, Burla 9437355895 architaa_nanda@yahoo.co.in

31 Mrs Rakhi Khatik Student Dr Harisingh Gour Vishwavidyalaya Sagar 9826448109 rakhikhatik2407@gmail.com

32 Dr Pawan Agrawal Assistant Librarian Dr. APJ Abdul Kalam Government College 9376135580 pawanagrawal4u4u@gmail.com

33 Mr Rishabh Shrivastava Research Scholar Panjab University 9815125487 rishabh3@outlook.com

34 Dr Bhagwan Singh Librarian JNU Bhopal 9039831302 skpathak@iiserb.ac.in

35 Mr Vishal Bhaladhare Research Scholar, MGCGVV Chitrakoot MGCGVV Chitrakoot 9039831302 bhagwansingh8@gmail.com

36 Mrs Bhuvneshwary Arya Librairan Oriental College Of Technology 9981850869 bhuvneshwary21@gmail.com

37 Dr Pragya Nayak Librarian Institute For Excellence In Higher Eduction 9425393526 pragya.libn@gmail.com

38 Dr Mohammad Rehan Section-In-Charge (Asst.Librn) Indira Gandhi Rashtriya Manav Sangrahalaya 9479438303 samimanzil1@gmail.com

39 Mr Manoj Kumar Sharma Librarian L.S. College Muzaffarpur 9430275774 mksharma.nuz@gmail.com

40 Mr Harish Kumar Asati Library Assistant Sanchi University Of Budhist Indic Studies 9953580276 harishasati@gmail.com

41 Dr Mritunjay Anand Assistant Librarian Indian Institute Of Technology Patna 9471866816 anand_m@iitp.ac.in

42 Ms Nimita Kapoor Research Scholar Dr. B. R. Ambedkar University Of Social Sciences Mhow 9753796622 nimitakapoor661@gmail.com

43 Mrs Bandana Namdeo Research Scholar Government College Rehti Sehore (M.P.) 9827549984 bandananamdeo@gmail.com

44 Mr Bhagwan Lal Sharma Assistant Librarian Peoples University Bhopal 9630616941 blsharma1969@gmail.com

45 Mr Vijay Kumar Varma Student I G N O U Bhopal 9406757190 varmavijay332@gmail.com

46 Dr.Abhay Vajpayee Research Librarian Delhi Public Elementary School 9993500773 hornetgreen.888ambiorganicsinc@gmail.com

47 Dr Ravindra Gupta Asstt. Librarian Indira Gandhi Rashtriya Manav Sangrahalaya 9425648740 rgigrms@gmail.com

48 Ms Siddhita Parouha Library Professional Trainee IISER Bhopal 8989717373 parouhasiddhita@gmail.com

49 Ms Priyanka Pandole Library Professional Trainee IISER  Bhopal 8120154017 priyankapandole2011@gmail.com

50 Dr Amit Kumar Tamrakar Assistant Librarian Sanchi University Of Buddhist- Indic Studies 7728044165 amit.tamrakar@subis.edu.in

51 Mrs Anshu Kanotra Librarian Delhi Public School, Bhopal 9893182271 anshu.kanotra@gmail.com

52 Mrs V. Saradhambal Junior Technical Superitendent (Library) IIT Madras 9445749858 saradha@iitm.ac.in

53 Mr K Thiagarajan Junior Technician (Library) IITMadras 8300232964 kthiagarajan@iitm.ac.in
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54 Dr Yasmeen Zia Assistant Professor SNGGPG College Bhopal 9826676134 Yasmin.library@gmail.com

55 Ms Neha Dubey Research Scholar Dr.Harisingh Gour University ,Sagar Mp nehadubey8910@gmail.com

56 Dr Rajnish Tamrakar Research Assistant National Institute Of Fashion Technology, Bhopal 9826480024 rajnish.tamrakar@nift.ac.in

57 Ms Shaifali Soni Library Professional  Trainee IISER Bhopal 7987951311 shefalisoni25@gmail.com

58 Ms Shaifali Khirwadkar Project Associate (UGC Journal) Inflibnet, Gandhinagar 8989875166 shaifali.khirwadkar16@gmail.com

59 Ms Mr Nepal Singh Jadon Library & Information Officer - I Indian Institute Of Forest Management 9425372706 nsjadon@iifm.ac.in

60 Mrs Rasmita Mohanty Librarian Tolani College Of Commerce, Mumbai 9769538709 rasmita06@gmail.com

61 Mr Gopal Singh Jadon Assistant Librarian Indian Institute Of Management Indore 9826196396 & 9752096396 gopalj@iimidr.ac.in

62 Ms Vibha Gupta Junior Research Fellow University Of Lucknow 8318281699 guptavibha1994@gmail.com

63 Ms Geeta Verma Student Aisect University Bhopal 9826923529 geeta_nepc@rediffmail.com

64 Mr Harsh Bardhan Arya Scientific Officer TIFR 9869920623 harshmlis@gmail.com

65 Mr Halke Bhai Patel Graduate Library Associate Central Power Research Institute :  Switchgear Testing & Development Station Govindpura,  Bhopal- 462023 (M.P.) India. 7898467674 patelhalkebhai@gmail.com

66 Dr Prabhat Kumar Pandey Librarian & Head Department Of Library & Information Science, Sarojini Naidu Govt. Girls Pg Autonomous College Bhopal 9893450234 pkumarp11@gmail.com

67 Mr Shiv Prakash Sr Technical Officer (Library) CSIR Central Institute Of Medicinal And Aromatic Plants, Lucknow 9450026464 s.prakash@cimap.res.in

68 Ms Neha Jain Library Assitant Aisect University Bhopal 8305309202 nehajainrehli@gmail.com

69 Ms Ruchi Jain Librarian Girls Senior Secondary School, Jalore 9770828675 ruchijainblib@gmail.com

70 Dr Meenu Pandey Asst. Professor Satya Sai College For Women Bhopal 9893987434 pmeenu91@gmail.com

71 Mr Ajay Shrivastava Librarian Chandra Shekhar Azad Govt. Pg College 9826607249 ajayshri03@gmail.com

72 Mr Appasaheb Naikal Librarian Indian Institute Of Management, Indore 8971759096 appasahebn@iimidr.ac.in

73 Ms Anjana Mehra Assistant Librarian Navnidh Hassomal Lakhani Public School (Shkes) Bairagarg 8109287430 mehraanjana92@gmail.com

74 Ms Pinky Singh Student Career College, Bhopal 9752738558 singhpinkybpl@gmail.com

75 Mr Jaideep Pastariya LIS Student Swami Vivekanand University Sagar Mp 9893162148 jaideeppastariya@gmail.com

76 Dr Suchita Shrivastava Librarian Govt MLB Girls PG College Bhopal 9424775126 suchitalib94@gmail.com

77 Dr Abhay Vajpayee Research Head Delhi Public Elementary School, Indore 9993500773 hornetgreen.888ambiorganicsinc@gmail.com

78 Ms Fatima Bee Student Aisect University Bhopal 8889211960 neelu.micky27@gmail.com

79 Mr Ajit Kumar Roy Assistant Librarian Dr. SPM Iiit Naya Raipur 7509841113 ajit@iiitnr.edu.in

80 Ms Sharda LIS Student Bundelkhand University Jhansi 8896908270 sharadajhs2016@gmail.com

81 Gopesh Bajpayee Librarian Government College Berasia 9424300234 pra68@rediffmail.com

82 Mrs Sudhi Agarwal Librarian Mantralaya Vallabh Bhavan 9926672734 agarwalsudhi@yahoo.in

83 Mr Aman Kumar Library Professional Trainee IISER  Bhopal 9897686916 amankumardlis@gmail.com

84 Dr Pramod Dixit Librarian LNCT College Bhopal 7999587091 pdixit@gmail.com

85 Dr Sunil Kumar Jain Librarian Government College Vidisha 9827515116 jainsunil1972@gmail.com

86 Mr K. L. Khandappa Librarian Government Arts And Commerce College Benazeer 9329219035 khao21@gmail.com

87 Mrs Sudeshna Tripathi Jr.Library Asst. IISER Berhampur 8895871938 sudeshna@iiserbpr.ac.in

88 Dr Shail Shrivastava Chief Librarian Govt Geetanjali  Girls PG (Autonaumaus) College, Bhopal 9425757406 varma_shail@yahoo.in

89 Mr. Urgian Chhering Librarian JLN Government College 9418102567 uchhering@yahoo.co.in

90 Dr. Jagdish Arora  Director INFLIBNET Centre, Ahmedabad 9725051200 jarora42@gmail.com 

91 Dr. T. S. Kumbar  Librarian  IIT Gandhinagar  7923952431 tskumbar@iitgn.ac.in

92 Dr. B. Sutradhar  Librarian  IIT Kharagpur 0322-2282432 sutradhar.b@gmail.com,bsutra@library.iitkgp.ernet.in

93 Ms. Karrie Peterson 

Head, Liaison, Instruction & Reference 

Services  MIT Libraries  0617-2539367 karrie@mit.edu

94 Dr. Ramesh C. Gaur 

Director (Lib&Inf) and Head-Kalanidhi 

Division IGNCA New Delhi  0112-6742605, 26704551 rcgaur66@gmail.com

95 Dr. Ambar Jain  Dept Of Physics  IISER Bhopal 7552691215, 6691215 ambarj@iiserb.ac.in

96 Dr. Vinita Gowda  Dept Of Biology  IISER Bhopal 7552691417, 6691417 gowdav@iiserb.ac.in

97 Dr. Nabi Hasan  Librarian  AMU Aligarh
 +915712700512, +91956097

8667 nabihasan@gmail.com 

98 Dr. Anand Byrappa Librarian  Indian Institute of Science Bangalore  8022932408 anand@library.iisc.ernet.in

99 Dr. G. Mahesh  Principal Scientist  CSIR-NISCAIR, New Delhi 0112-6960465 gmahesh7@gmail.com

100 Dr. Prem Chand  Librarian  IIAS Shimla  0177-2830105 chanprem@gmail.com 

101 Mr. B.P. Prakash 

Global Head, Information Resource 

Centre  Tata Consultancy Services  9028005817 bp.prakash@tcs.com

102 Dr. Prabhat Kumar Pandey  Librarian & HOD SNGGPGC, Bhopal  9893450234 pkumarp11@gmail.com

103 Dr. Kathryn La Barre 

Associate Professor, School Of 

Information Sciences  University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign  (217)2444449

104 Dr Shivpal Singh Kushwah Dy, Librarian NLIU Bhopal 0755-2696611 shivpal_s@yahoo.in

105 Mr Rajendra Kumar Jena Assistant Librarian SPA Bhopal 0755-2526805 rkjena2002@gmail.com

106 Dr Neela Deshpande Ex Librarian abd HOD DLIS, University of Pune, Pune 9822529800 njdeshpande53@gmail.com

107 Dr Neeraj Kumar Singh Sr. Assistant Librarian Panjab University, Chandigarh 9876575984 rksingh61@gmail.com



108 Dr Shankarao Chavan Assistant Librarian IIT Delhi 9810308040 shankarraochavan@gmail.com

109 Dr Rakesh Khare, Librarian & HOD AISECT University Bhopal 7828921004 rakesh_khare07@yahoo.com

110 Dr P Visakhi Librarian  IISER Mohali 9779981971 visakhi@iisermohali.ac.in

111 Dr Navin Upadhyay Dy Librarian IIT-BHU, Varanasi 979466233 nupadhyay.lib@itbhu.ac.in

112 Dr Dinesh Siddaiah Dy Librarian IIT Ropar 01881-242134 dinesh@iitrpr.ac.in

113 Ms Anjali Bandiwadekar Dy Librarian IIT Indore 0731-2438713 anjali <anjali@iiti.ac.in

114 Dr Neeraj Chaurasia Dy Librarian IIT Delhi 9968660056 neerajchaurasia.iit@gmail.com

115 Dr Bibhuti Bhusan Sahoo Dy Librarian IIT Bhubaneshwar 7064419588 vibhutisahoo@iitbbs.ac.in

116 Dr S K Vijaianand Dy Librarian IIT Kanpur 0512-2596055 vanand@iitk.ac.in

117 Dr Ranjit Das Assistant Librarian IIT Mumbai 9819768924 ranjitkumardaskims@gmail.com

118 Mr Mritunjay Anand Assistant Librarian Mr Mritunjay Anand 7992244035 anand_m@iitp.ac.in

119 Dr Jayakumar Chockalingam Librarian IIT Roorkee 8283815662 seejayk@gmail.com

120 Dr Prem Chand Librarian IIAS, Shimla 0177-2830105 chanprem@gmail.com

121 Dr Amit Tamrakar Assistant Librarian Sanchi University of Buddhist-Indic Studies, Sanchi 7728044165 amit.tamrakar@subis.edu.in

122 Dr V R Tiwari Librarian IISER Kolkata 9415662480 librarian@iiserkol.ac.in

123 Dr Anurag Shrivastava Assistant Librarian Dr. H S Gour Central University, Sagar 9425424909 anuragmlis@gmail.com

124 Dr P K Tripathy Librarian RIE Bhopal 9303132521 tripathypkt@gmail.com 

125 Mr Kishore Ingale TCS Pune kishore.ingale@tcs.com

126 Dr Umeshareddy Kacherki Deputy Librarian IISER Pune 20-25908004 ureddy@iiserpune.ac.in

127 Dr K P S Sengar, Senior Library Officer IMTECH Chandigarh kps@imtech.res.in 

128 Dr Mallikarjun Angadi Chairperson CLIMS, TISS, Mumbai 91-22-2552 5284 mallikarjun@tiss.edu

129 Dr Lata Suresh Head Knowledge Resource Centre, IICA, New Delhi 9911126706 latasuresh.iica@gmail.com

130 Mr Vinod Mishra Assistant Librarian NIT Rourkela 9439420860 mishravk79@gmail.com

131 Dr Shiv Sindhu Chouksey Dy Librarian RGPV Bhopal librarian@rgtu.net

132 Dr Neelam Prasad Ex Assistant Librarian IIT Kanpur

133 Mrs Sonali Malhotra SLIA IIT Mandi 01905-267006 sonali81malhotra@gmail.com

134 Dr Anand Byrappa Librarian IISc Bangalore 080-22932408 anand@library.iisc.ernet.in

135 Mr Pramod Singh Associate Professor ABV-IIITM Gwalior 919425773268, 917512449827 pksingh7@gmail.com

136 Dr M K Singh Librarian IIM Lucknow 91-05224081084, 9415010875 mksingh@iiml.ac.in

137 Dr Harsh Arya TIFR, Mumbai 022-22782585 harsh@tifr.res.in

138 Mr. Abhijeet Tiwari SLIA IIT Mandi abhi.tiwaribanda@gmail.com

139 Dr Sanjay Kataria University Librarian Bennett University 9810503341 skataria.jiitu@gmail.com

140 Dr P K Jain Librarian Institute of Economic Growth New Delhi  91-9899110787,91-11-27667463pkjain1310@gmail.com, pkjain@iegindia.org

141 Mr Amit Soni SLIA IIT Jodhpur amitsoni20@gmail.com

142 Gati Krushna Nayak Senior Technical Officer KRC (Library), CSIR-National Chemical Laboratory Pune (NCL)  07722043596,09975128398 gatikrushnanayak@gmail.com

143 Mr Indu Bhushan RRCAT Indore indubhushan@gmail.com

144 Vijay Kumar Rai Scientific Officer - B, Library Inter-University Centre for Astronomy and Astrophysics (IUCAA) vkrai@iucaa.in

145 Sugandha saxena Junior Research Fellow in CFEES, DRDO New Delhi sugandhasaxena2016@gmail.com

146 Jyoti Rani  Research Associate Ministry of Environment, New Delhi rajputruhelajyoti@gmail.com

147 Nitesh Pawar niteshsinghpawar@gmail.com
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